
Allamuchy Email

District 1: Vacant
Vacant 

District 2: Vacant  
Vacant

District 3: Scott Churchill churchillusa@optonline.net
Rosemary Tuohy rosemary_tuohy@yahoo.com

District 4: Edward C. Fabula ed.fabula@gmail.com
Deborah Bonanno dacameron258@gmail.com

Alpha
District 1: Joseph Schocko III rytyjayjo4@yahoo.com

Bob Melick robertmelick21@gmail.com
 

District 2: Peter Pettinelli petepett57@gmail.com
Jodie Smith josyellowbird@yahoo.com

Belvidere
District 1: Tammy Koop tammykoop@gmail.com

Marianne Meyer - Garcia marirlt@aol.com

District 2: Christopher Allen cjallennj@gmail.com
Nancy M. Brown nancybrown0804@gmail.com

Blairstown
District 1: Rob Moorhead moorhead24@gmail.com

Giovanna Van Valkenburg jvanhomes@gmail.com

District 2: Sal Simonetti warren_sheriff@hotmail.com
Walter Orcutt walterorcutt1@gmail.com

District 3: Patricia Rokosz parokosz@aol.com
Adam Stuart Baker a07843@gmail.com

District 4: Karen Lance kbartlettlance@gmail.com
Elizabeth D. Makatura elizabethmakatura@yahoo.com

District 5: James F. Gilmore jimsue9@ptd.net
Salvatore P. Lascari slascari@gmail.com

Franklin
District 1: Vacant

Vacant

District 2: Esly Peters happyesly@pm.me
Richard D. Gardner kdsfarm@yahoo.com
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Franklin - continued
District 3: Nicolet Chapman chapdjt@icloud.com

Steven Chapman Steve.chapman@vdm-metals.com

Frelinghuysen
District 1: Nicole R. Wladich nrs921@gmail.com

Daniel Rogers mrdannyrogers@gmail.com

District 2: Alan DeCarolis vegasgarage@gmail.com
Donna Zilberfarb dmzilbie@gmail.com

Greenwich
District 1: Ruth Kanyuck rckanyuck@gmail.com

Gary Hill gtjhill@yahoo.com

District 2: Robert Barsony rmbars@hotmail.com
Lillian McDermott lillianmcdermott813@icloud.com

District 3: Brian Baylor brianevanbaylor@yahoo.com
William Kanyuck bkanyuck@gmail.com

District 4: Danielle Kelly danik729@aol.com
Vacant

Hackettstown
District 1: Jamie Deangelis deangeliscc99@gmail.com

Kayla Deangelis jkdeangelis101@gmail.com

District 2: Michael B. Lavery mlavery@lsaclaw.com
Vacant

District 3: Gregory J. Lynch gregory.lynch@pm.me
Ani M. Lynch animal535@gmail.com

District 4: David Tangeman tangeman.dt.david@gmail.com
Vacant

 
District 5: Lynn Gallagher lynniegal@hotmail.com

Kathy Krisak kak1359@hotmail.com

District 6: Jody M. Becker jodymarkbecker@gmail.com
Eric Anthony eanthony90@gmail.com

District 7: John DiMaio johnmdimaio23@yahoo.com
Gina DiMaio coachdimaio22@yahoo.com

Hardwick
District 1: Nichole L. Meuse nichole.meuse@gmail.com

Chris Jacksic cjacksic@gmail.com
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Harmony
District 1: Linda Tipton linda.tipton.lt@gmail.com

Eric Tipton erictipton4176@gmail.com

District 2: Kelley Smith stardfarm@gmail.com
Brian R. Tipton btipton@fpsflawfirm.com

Hope
District 1: Christine L. Rusin parashoot@me.com

Peter C. Thomas pct@embarqmail.com

District 2: Shawn Patton patton478@gmail.com
Robert M. McKenna rmckennajr@icloud.com

Independence
District 1: James C. Kelsey jim@partec.com

Bonnie L. Kelsey bonnie@partec.com

District 2: Jason Sarnoski Jr. jvsarnoski@gmail.com
Vacant

District 3: Jason J. Sarnoski sarnoski@hotmail.com
Tammi A. Sarnoski sarnoski@hotmail.com

District 4: Nicholas C. DeFuria nicholascdefuria@gmail.com
Kathleen Gesumaria gesumariak@comcast.net

 
Knowlton
District 1: Ryan Dennis Lembeck rlembeck88@gmail.com

Cynthia Casanova clva55@yahoo.com

District 2: Frank William Clifford wm.clifford@yahoo.com
Brett Smith bearman1210@yahoo.com

Liberty
District 1: Silvana K. Petersen ronandkellie2003@yahoo.com

Samir Elbassiouny samirwallst@gmail.com

District 2: Peter Karcher karconst@embarqmail.com
Jodee Inscho jodee.inscho@comcast.net

Lopatcong
District 1: Brian J. Weeks mamaweeks@gmail.com

Carol J. Weeks mamaweeks@gmail.com

District 2: James Mengucci jmengucci@yahoo.com
Douglas Steinhardt Jr. dougsteinhardtjr.@gmail.com
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Lopatcong - continued
District 3: Richard McQuade rmcquade4987@gmail.com

Anita Caughy amcaughy@gmail.com

District 4: James Palitto thepalittos@gmail.com
Yvonne Reitemeyer yyski@yahoo.com

 
District 5: Gary Galoppo ggaloppo@yahoo.com

Lori Ciesla loriannciesla@gmail.com

District 6: Jennifer Vorhies jvorhies@floriolaw.com
Vacant

District 7: Virginia Rutledge ginnirutledge@gmail.com
Vacant

Mansfield
District 1: Joseph Watters lindajoywatters@gmail.com

Marissa Dillon marissa.dillon41@gmail.com

District 2: Scott M. Ward scottboneward@gmail.com
John Papas cooljet2001@hotmail.com

District 3: Joseph D. Farino joefarino@comcast.net
Nicole A. Farino nfarino19@gmail.com

District 4: Kevin A. Reagle kardor_reagle@comcast.net
Dolores R. Reagle dolores.reagle@gmail.com

 
District 5: Brent Connelly connelly19@comcast.net

Riley Barry 17rbarry@gmail.com

District 6: Michael Misertino mjmceltic@yahoo.com
Linda J. Watters lindajoywatters@gmail.com

Oxford
District 1: Ann Marie Norton anorton.aig@gmail.com

Gerald S. Norton gnorton.aig@gmail.com

District 2: Angelo Accetturo 5acresfleamarket@gmail.com
Carrie Accetturo 5acresfleamarket@gmail.com

Phillipsburg
District 1-1: John A. Lynn Jr. johnie1231@gmail.com

Randy S. Piazza Jr. randypiazza@gmail.com

District 2-1: Richard Backes rbackes1@live.com
Alex Ibarra alexibarr.yapo@gmail.com

District 3-1: Susan Brooks sebrooks44@gmail.com
Peter J. Marino petemarino@hotmail.com
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Phillipsburg - continued
District 4-1: Susan Piazza sfp_43@hotmail.com

Randy S. Piazza Sr. randyspiazzasr@gmail.com
 
District 5-1: Timothy Zagra zagratj@gmail.com

Renee Bickert rbickert22@gmail.com

District 5-2: William J. Spencer WJRMSpencer3@gmail.com
Rosemarie Spencer WJRMSpencer3@gmail.com

District 6-1: Dustin Pierce dustintpierce@outlook.com
Joan Pierce joan.pierce@live.com

District 7-1: James McDonald macj7601@hotmail.com
Brenda MCDonald hrenmeel60@gmail.com

District 7-2: William Duffy baduffy55@gmail.com
Nancy Nelson nelson466@yahoo.com

Pohatcong
District 1: Vacant

Vacant

District 2: Vacant
Vacant

District 3: Vacant
Vacant

District 4: Vacant
Vacant

 
Washington Borough
District 1: Dale Parichuk dparichuk@gmail.com

Sherri Musick heiber8@hotmail.com

District 2: Edward France edwardsfrance@aol.com
Betti Singh besi2000@yahoo.com

District 3: Louann M. Cox louanncox1@gmail.com
John Musick jmusick22@gmail.com

District 4: Christopher Infinito infinito.chris@gmail.com
 Paul Crider paulrcrider3rd@gmail.com

Washington Township
District 1: Robert Klingel Bklingel@hotmail.com

Marcia G. Klingel Klingel168@comcast.net

District 2: Linda Doherty mldoherty5@comcast.net
Vacant
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Washington Township - continued
District 3: Nancy A. Anderson n.anderson11@comcast.net

Vacant

District 4: Melvin M. Warren melvinmwarren@hotmail.com
Michael J. Kovacs kovacsm24@comcast.net

 
District 5: Donnell Joyce DonnellJoyce1@yahoo.com

Paul Wallace wallace.paul201@gmail.com

District 6: Richard B. Matheis clintonchief@earthlink.net
Vacant

District 7: Robert Dambola bosco87402@aol.com
Vacant

White
District 1: Timothy Matthews tymlynd@gmail.com

Lynda Matthews tymlynd@gmail.com

District 2: Victor Bud Allen budnan3@comcast.net
Nancy A. Allen nanallen1@comcast.net

District 3: Jeff B. Herb jdherb@comcast.net
Debra Herb jdherb@comcast.net

District 4: Arnold G. Hyndman aghwtc@gmail.com
Juliet M. Hyndman jmh.namiwc@gmail.com

 
District 5: Keith Petlick keithpetlick@yahoo.com

Elizabeth Petlick elizabethpetlick@gmail.com

Officers
Chairman Douglas Steinhardt dsteinhardt@floriolaw.com
Vice-Chair Nancy Brown nancybrown0804@comcast.net
Treasurer Lori Ciesla phoebeslac@gmail.com
Secretary Jodee Inscho jodee.inscho@comcast.net
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